
 

 

St Joseph’s Catholic Church Riverwood 
 

Dates for Sacramental Programs in 2024 
  

TERM 2:  Confirmation:  Tuesday 2nd July 2024 @ 7pm 
Children in Years 6 and above 
Information Night Wednesday May 8 7.15pm 

Preparation Classes 

Sunday May 26 8.20am 

Sunday June 2 8.20am 

Long Weekend 

Jun 8 - 10 
NO LESSONS 

Sunday June 16 8.20am 

Sunday June 23 8.20am 

Rehearsal + Confessions Saturday June 29 1.30 – 3pm 

Confirmation Mass Tuesday July 2 7pm 

 

TERM 3:  First Communion:  Sunday 15th September 2024 @ 11am 
Children in Years 3 and above 
Information Night Wednesday July 24 7pm 

Preparation Classes 

Sunday August 11 8.20am 

Sunday August 18 8.20am 

Sunday August 25 8.20am 

Fathers Day 

Sept 1 
NO LESSONS  

Sunday September 8 8.20am 

Rehearsal + Confessions Saturday September 14 2.30 – 4.30pm 

First Communion Mass Sunday September 15 11am 

 

TERM 4:  First Confession:  Saturday 23 November 2024 from 2pm 
Children in Years 2 and above 
Information Night Wednesday October 16 7pm 

Preparation Classes 

Saturday October 26 3.30pm 

Saturday November 2 3.30pm 

Saturday November 9 3.30pm 

Saturday November 16 3.30pm 

First Confession Liturgy Wednesday November 20 7pm 

First Confession Saturday November 23 From 2pm 


